OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
Preferred Pkg W/heated Seats
Rear Seat Entertainment System
17" Alloy Wheel Pkg #2 W/p265/65r17
Tires

Pwr Sliding Sunroof

Towing Pkg

Step Board By Steel Horse

Roof Rack

Front Fog/driving Lamp

Rear Privacy Glass

50-state Emissions

STANDARD EQUIPMENT
EXTERIOR

Color-keyed Body Side Moldings/grille
W/chrome Inserts

Multi-reflector Headlamps W/auto Off
Solar-tinted Glass

Variable Intermittent Front Wipers
Intermittent Rear Wiper

INTERIOR
60/40 Split Fold 2nd Row Bench Seat

W/tumble Feature, Adjustable Headrests

Anti-theft System W/immobilizer
Analog Instrument Cluster-inc:

Tachometer, Lcd Twin Trip Odometers

Pwr Door Locks
Pwr Rear Window W/defogger

Remote Hood/fuel Filler Door Releases
Dual Zone Front/rear Digital Auto Climate

Control
Digital Quartz Clock
llluminated Entry System

Dual Sun Visors W/vanity Mirrors, Sliding

Extensions

Cargo Area 12-volt Auxiliary Pwr Outlet

Cargo Area Grocery Bag Hooks

MECHANICAL

Model Sequoia
Year 2005
VIN 5TDBT44A05S239238

Trim SR5 4WD w/1 OWNER/CLEAN CARFAX

Color Phantom Gray Pearl

Engine  4.7L DOHC 32-Valve V8 i-Force

Engine

CITY MPG

130-amp Alternator

6,700# Gvwr

5-link Live Axle Rear Suspension
W/coil-springs

Engine Speed-sensing Pwr Rack & Pinion
Steering

Anti-lock Brake System (abs) W/brake
Assist

Electronic Brakeforce Distribution (ebd)
26.4 Gallon Fuel Tank

SAFETY
2nd/3rd Row Child Restraint System (crs)
Tether Anchors Bracket & Iso-fix Anchors

Total Base Price
Preferred Pkg W/heated Seats
Rear Seat Entertainment System

17" Alloy Wheel Pkg #2 W/p265/65r17 Tires

Pwr Sliding Sunroof
Towing Pkg

Step Board By Steel Horse
Roof Rack

Front Fog/driving Lamp
Rear Privacy Glass

Fuil Ecansmy
Infermation

HIGHWAY MPG

$36,055.00

$2,210.00
$1,770.00
$1,625.00
$1,000.00
$430.00
$399.00
$220.00
$110.00
$80.00

$43,899.00




