CITY MPG



HIGHWAY MPG

OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT

- * Preferred Pkg W/heated Seats
- * Rear Seat Entertainment System
- * 17" Alloy Wheel Pkg #2 W/p265/65r17 Tires
- * Pwr Sliding Sunroof
- * Towing Pkg
- * Step Board By Steel Horse
- * Roof Rack
- * Front Fog/driving Lamp
- * Rear Privacy Glass
- * 50-state Emissions

STANDARD EQUIPMENT EXTERIOR

- Color-keyed Body Side Moldings/grille
 W/chrome Inserts
- * Multi-reflector Headlamps W/auto Off
- * Solar-tinted Glass
- * Variable Intermittent Front Wipers
- * Intermittent Rear Wiper

INTERIOR

- * 60/40 Split Fold 2nd Row Bench Seat W/tumble Feature, Adjustable Headrests
- * Anti-theft System W/immobilizer
- * Analog Instrument Cluster-inc: Tachometer, Lcd Twin Trip Odometers
- * Pwr Door Locks
- * Pwr Rear Window W/defogger
- * Remote Hood/fuel Filler Door Releases
- Dual Zone Front/rear Digital Auto Climate Control
- * Digital Quartz Clock
- * Illuminated Entry System
- Dual Sun Visors W/vanity Mirrors, Sliding Extensions
- * Cargo Area 12-volt Auxiliary Pwr Outlet
- * Cargo Area Grocery Bag Hooks
 - MECHANICAL

- * 130-amp Alternator
- * 6,700# Gvwr
- * 5-link Live Axle Rear Suspension W/coil-springs
- * Engine Speed-sensing Pwr Rack & Pinion Steering
- * Anti-lock Brake System (abs) W/brake Assist
- * Electronic Brakeforce Distribution (ebd)
- * 26.4 Gallon Fuel Tank

SAFETY

* 2nd/3rd Row Child Restraint System (crs)
 Tether Anchors Bracket & Iso-fix Anchors

Model	Sequoia
Year	2005
VIN	5TDBT44A05S239238
Trim	CDE AWD WA OWNEDICLEAN CADEA

Trim SR5 4WD w/1 OWNER/CLEAN CARFAX

Color Phantom Gray Pearl

Engine 4.7L DOHC 32-Valve V8 i-Force

Engine

Total Base Price	\$36,055.00
Preferred Pkg W/heated Seats	\$2,210.00
Rear Seat Entertainment System	\$1,770.00
17" Alloy Wheel Pkg #2 W/p265/65r17 Tires	\$1,625.00
Pwr Sliding Sunroof	\$1,000.00
Towing Pkg	\$430.00
Step Board By Steel Horse	\$399.00
Roof Rack	\$220.00
Front Fog/driving Lamp	\$110.00
Rear Privacy Glass	\$80.00

MSRP \$43,899.00